
60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

150 g

150 g

150 g

8 g

90 capsules  

300 g 

50 ml

90 g

300 g

60 capsules

60 capsules

60 capsules

150 g

50 ml

Earn 75 to 100% on product sales.

ContentProduct name

YEARLY MEMBERSHIP $29.99

Member Price CV

PRICE LIST CANADAPRICE LIST CANADA

V-1.1

Suggested Price
Minimum

Suggested Price
Maximum

$27.49

$27.49

$27.49

$27.49

$27.49

$47.49

$27.49

$27.49

$34.00

$34.00

$34.00

$  9.00

$44.49

$46.00

$38.00

$27.49

$49.00

$27.49

$26.49

$27.49

$52.49

$52.49

V-ITAREN

V-ORGANEX

V-ITALAY

V-ASCULAX

S-BALANCE

V-GLUTATION

V-ITADOL

V-FORTYFLORA

V-NEUROKAFE

V-THERMOKAFE

V-LOVEKAFE

V-TEDETOX

V-OMEGA 3

VITALPRO

V-NITRO

V-NRGY

VITALAGE COLLAGEN

V-CONTROL

VITALBOOST

V-CURCUMAX

V-DAILY

GLUTATION PLUS

18

18

18

18

18

32

18

18

24

24

24

6

27

25

25

16

30

18

13

16

19

19

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$41.00

$71.00

$41.00

$41.00

$51.00

$51.00

$51.00

$13.50

$66.00

$69.00

$57.00

$41.00

$73.00

$41.00

$40.00

$41.00

$78.00

$78.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$55.00

$95.00

$55.00

$55.00

$68.00

$68.00

$68.00

$18.00

$89.00

$92.00

$76.00

$55.00

$98.00

$55.00

$53.00

$55.00

$104.00

$104.00

*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes.
*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.



INFLUENCER BONUS  /  LOYALTY BONUS

Influencer Bonus Loyalty Bonus
(Total to deduct Influencer Bonus) (Total to deduct Loyalty Bonus)

Member PriceProduct name

PRICE LIST CANADA

V-1.1

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$45.00

$25.00

$25.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$8.50

$42.00

$42.00

$35.00

$25.00

$45.00

$25.00

$27.00

$27.00

$52.49

$52.49

V-ITAREN

V-ORGANEX

V-ITALAY

V-ASCULAX

S-BALANCE

V-GLUTATION

V-ITADOL

V-FORTYFLORA

V-NEUROKAFE

V-THERMOKAFE

V-LOVEKAFE

V-TEDETOX

V-OMEGA 3

VITALPRO

V-NITRO

V-NRGY

VITALAGE COLLAGEN

V-CONTROL

VITALBOOST

V-CURCUMAX

V-DAILY

GLUTATION PLUS

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$9.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$1.70

$8.40

$8.40

$7.00

$5.00

$9.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.50

$10.50

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$9.00

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$1.70

$8.40

$8.40

$7.00

$5.00

$9.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$10.50

$10.50

*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes.
*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.



GV BVPriceContents

STARTER PACKAGES

Package

BRONZE VARIETY PACK - Earn up to 100% 140 100

140 100

210 150

210 300

420 300

$ 220.00 USD 

$ 330.00 USD 

$ 330.00 USD 

$ 640.00 USD 

420 300$ 640.00 USD 

$ 220.00 USD 

24 bags of V-TEDETOX.

38 bags of V-TEDETOX.

80 bags of V-TEDETOX.

SILVER VARIETY PACK - Earn up to 110%

GOLD VARIETY PACK -  Earn up to  120%

BRONZE DETOX PACK- Earn up to 100%

SILVER DETOX PACK -  Earn up to 110%

GOLD DETOX PACK- Earn up to 120%

PRICE LIST CANADA

V-1.1

*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes.
*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.

2 V-TE DETOX, 1 V-ITAREN , 1 V-FORTYFLORA, 
1 V-NITRO, 1 V-ORGANEX, 1 V-LOVEKAFE, 
1 VITADOL,  1 V-DAILY.

3 V-TE DETOX, 1 V-ORGANEX, 1 V-GLUTATION 
PLUS, 1 VITAREN, 1 V-LOVEKAFE, 1 V-DAILY, 
1 V-FORTYFLORA, 1 V-ITADOL,  1 V-OMEGA 3, 
1 V-NITRO, 1 S-BALANCE.                      

6 V-TEDETOX, 1 V-THERMOKAFE, 1  V-OMEGA 
3,  2 V-NEUROKAFE, 2 V-ITAREN, 2 V-NITRO, 
2 S BALANCE,  1 V-LOVEKAFE, 1  VITALAY, 
1 V-ORGANEX, 1 V-NRGY, 1 V-DAILY, 
1 V-FORTYFLORA, 1 VITADOL, 2 VASCULA, 
2 V-GLUTATION PLUS.



GV BVPriceContentsPackage

PLATINUM VARIETY PACK - Earn up to 130% 840 600

840 600$ 1,240.00 USD 

$ 1,240.00 USD 

160 bags of V-TEDETOX.PLATINUM DETOX PACK - Earn up to 140%

PRICE LIST CANADA
STARTER PACKAGES

V-1.1

*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes.
*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.

12 V-TE DETOX, 3 VITAREN, 3 VITALAY, 
3 V-FORTYFLORA, 2 V-THERMOKAFE, 
2 V-NITRO, 3 V-ORGANEX, 3 V-ITADOL, 
3 V-OMEGA 3, 3 S BALANCE, 2 V-NRGY, 
3 VASCULAX, 2 V-NEUROKAFE, 2 VITALPRO, 
2 V-LOVEKAFE, 2 V-DAILY, 2 VITALAGE 
COLLAGEN, 2 GLUTATION PLUS.  


