# **PRICELIST CANADA**



Product name	Content	Member Price	Suggested Price Minimum	Suggested Price Maximum	CV	
V-ITAREN	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
V-ORGANEX	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
V-ITALAY	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
V-ASCULAX	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
S-BALANCE	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
V-GLUTATION	60 capsules	\$47.49	\$71.00	\$95.00	32	
V-ITADOL	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
V-FORTYFLORA	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
V-NEUROKAFE	150 g	\$34.00	\$51.00	\$68.00	24	
V-THERMOKAFE	150 g	\$34.00	\$51.00	\$68.00	24	
V-LOVEKAFE	150 g	\$34.00	\$51.00	\$68.00	24	
V-TEDETOX	8 g	\$ 9.00	\$13.50	\$18.00	6	
V-OMEGA 3	90 capsules	\$44.49	\$66.00	\$89.00	27	
VITALPRO	300 g	\$46.00	\$69.00	\$92.00	25	
V-NITRO	50 ml	\$38.00	\$57.00	\$76.00	25	
V-NRGY	90 g	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	16	
VITALAGE COLLAGEN	300 g	\$49.00	\$73.00	\$98.00	30	
V-CONTROL	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	18	
VITALBOOST	60 capsules	\$26.49	\$40.00	\$53.00	13	
V-CURCUMAX	60 capsules	\$27.49	\$41.00	\$55.00	16	
V-DAILY	150 g	\$52.49	\$78.00	\$104.00	19	
GLUTATION PLUS	50 ml	\$52.49	\$78.00	\$104.00	19	

#### Earn **75** to **100%** on product sales.

YEARLY MEMBERSHIP \$29.99



\*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes.

\*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.



## **PRICE LIST CANADA**

### INFLUENCER BONUS / LOYALTY BONUS

Product name	Member Price	Influencer Bonus	Loyalty Bonus
		(Total to deduct Influencer Bonus)	(Total to deduct Loyalty Bonus)
V-ITAREN	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-ORGANEX	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-ITALAY	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-ASCULAX	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
S-BALANCE	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-GLUTATION	\$45.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
V-ITADOL	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-FORTYFLORA	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-NEUROKAFE	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
V-THERMOKAFE	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
V-LOVEKAFE	\$30.00	\$6.00	\$6.00
V-TEDETOX	\$8.50	\$1.70	\$1.70
V-OMEGA 3	\$42.00	\$8.40	\$8.40
VITALPRO	\$42.00	\$8.40	\$8.40
V-NITRO	\$35.00	\$7.00	\$7.00
V-NRGY	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
VITALAGE COLLAGEN	\$45.00	\$9.00	\$9.00
V-CONTROL	\$25.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
VITALBOOST	\$27.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-CURCUMAX	\$27.00	\$5.00	\$5.00
V-DAILY	\$52.49	\$10.50	\$10.50
GLUTATION PLUS	\$52.49	\$10.50	\$10.50

\*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes.

\*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.



### **PRICE LIST CANADA**

#### **STARTER PACKAGES**

Package	Contents	Price	GV	BV
BRONZE VARIETY PACK - <b>Earn up to 100%</b>	2 V-TE DETOX, 1 V-ITAREN , 1 V-FORTYFLORA, 1 V-NITRO, 1 V-ORGANEX, 1 V-LOVEKAFE, 1 VITADOL, 1 V-DAILY.	\$ 220.00 USD	140	100
BRONZE DETOX PACK- Earn up to 100%	24 bags of V-TEDETOX.	\$ 220.00 USD	140	100
SILVER VARIETY PACK - <b>Earn up to 110%</b>	3 V-TE DETOX, 1 V-ORGANEX, 1 V-GLUTATION PLUS, 1 VITAREN, 1 V-LOVEKAFE, 1 V-DAILY, 1 V-FORTYFLORA, 1 V-ITADOL, 1 V-OMEGA 3, 1 V-NITRO, 1 S-BALANCE.	\$ 330.00 USD	210	150
SILVER DETOX PACK - Earn up to 110%	38 bags of V-TEDETOX.	\$ 330.00 USD	210	300
GOLD VARIETY PACK - <b>Earn up to 120%</b>	6 V-TEDETOX, 1 V-THERMOKAFE, 1 V-OMEGA 3, 2 V-NEUROKAFE, 2 V-ITAREN, 2 V-NITRO, 2 S BALANCE, 1 V-LOVEKAFE, 1 VITALAY, 1 V-ORGANEX, 1 V-NRGY, 1 V-DAILY, 1 V-FORTYFLORA, 1 VITADOL, 2 VASCULA, 2 V-GLUTATION PLUS.	\$ 640.00 USD	420	300
GOLD DETOX PACK- Earn up to 120%	80 bags of V-TEDETOX.	\$ 640.00 USD	420	300

\*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes. \*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.



### PRICE LIST CANADA

#### **STARTER PACKAGES**

Package	Contents	Price	GV	BV
PLATINUM VARIETY PACK - <b>Earn up to 130%</b>	12 V-TE DETOX, 3 VITAREN, 3 VITALAY, 3 V-FORTYFLORA, 2 V-THERMOKAFE, 2 V-NITRO, 3 V-ORGANEX, 3 V-ITADOL, 3 V-OMEGA 3, 3 S BALANCE, 2 V-NRGY, 3 VASCULAX, 2 V-NEUROKAFE, 2 VITALPRO, 2 V-LOVEKAFE, 2 V-DAILY, 2 VITALAGE COLLAGEN, 2 GLUTATION PLUS.	\$ 1,240.00 USD	840	600
PLATINUM DETOX PACK - Earn up to 140%	160 bags of V-TEDETOX.	\$ 1,240.00 USD	840	600

\*The prices mentioned above do not include shipping costs and taxes. \*The final price to be paid will be determined based on the exchange rate of the dollar at the time of the transaction.